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DRUG COWTROL COMMISSTON
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PROM ¢ 25
TO # 37

ERNVIRONMENTAL CO

Salaries and Wages

Heat, Light, Power, Sawage
and Water

Repair Parts

Rents

Retirement & Social Security
City's Bhare

Institutional & HMedical
Grants and Subsidies

Bguipment

Building Materials
Other Supplies
Repairs

Other Supplies

MAMTESETON

PROM # 12

TO #263

BOARD OF PURLIC

Salaries & Wages, Temporary
Work~Study Account

SAFETY

FROM # 21
TO # 11

BOARD OF PUBLIC

Transportation & Communicati
Salaries & Wages

WOREES

FROM #262

TO $ 21

¥ 24

#267

Hydrant Rental
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S 200.00

$£3.,800.00
2,200.00

3,350,060

$1,200.00

600.00

S 500.00

$1,000.00

S 900.00

5141

$  400.00

Communication & Transportation

Printing & Advertising
Legal Services

Services Perscnnal
Contractual

$1,000.00
2,000,00

1,560.00

100,60
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To-wit:

$1,000.0GC

$1,000.00

£ 9060.00

S 400.00

$5,600.00
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#7726 Other Equipment 500.0
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Chariotte T. Zietlow, President

Common Ceouncil, City of Bloomingion

APDROVED : \4{/ géé%/éév/ J,{/ ST

pil Mcclos?;rzgyayor
i n

diana

Datg

ADOPTED: \_ féﬁ },éx.g,gw,/;gfc;? /;’ WA
{@l . i






